
R23-Cheltenham-YB3 flown on 09/09/2024

Liberation Time 13 : 0 : 0 PM

* Top 40 * Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North West Wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub
M Y H M S

44 460 Members  sent Birds

result compiled by Mysoft mysoft.co.ukAny objections to be made in writing within 7 

days of publication of the results to the Secretary
Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

R Lunt 2 5 32100 1620 GB24C72124 1414.923Lymm F CN11

R Lunt 2 5 38100 1620 GB24D14014 1413.797Lymm F CN22

R Lunt 2 5 39100 1620 GB24C72126 1413.609Lymm F CN33

R Lunt 2 5 39100 1620 GB24D14096 1413.608Lymm F CN44

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 10 10101 795 GB24D14686 1371.741Acton Bridge F CN55

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 11 16101 795  GB24D14663 1360.246Acton Bridge F CN66

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 11 39101 795 GB24D14552 1356.286Acton Bridge F CN77

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 13 30101 795  GB24D14694 1337.491Acton Bridge F CN88

A Roberts 2 16 7102 1647 GB24D14363 1330.969Lymm F CN99

W & P Brown 2 24 8108 1526 WHU24F22950 1329.366Earlestown F CN1010

W & P Brown 2 24 10108 1526 GB24B53264 1329.059Earlestown F CN1111

W & P Brown 2 24 13108 1526 GB24B53265 1328.598Earlestown F CN1212

R & B Smith 2 23 0107 1391 GB24C72289 1326.650Earlestown F CN1313

R & B Smith 2 23 54107 1391 GB24C72284 1318.353Earlestown F CN1414

R & B Smith 2 23 57107 1391 GB24C72288 1317.895Earlestown F CN1515

W & P Brown 2 25 42108 1526 GB24C72048 1315.072Earlestown F CN1616

A Roberts 2 18 32102 1647 GB24D14380 1307.750Lymm F CN1717

M & H Smith 2 1 1789 1039 GB24B74524 1300.088Middlewich F CS118

A Roberts 2 19 21102 1647 GB24D14188 1300.086Lymm F CN1819

A Roberts 2 19 22102 1647 GB24D14174 1299.931Lymm F CN1920

Mr E Taylor 2 4 5691 569 GB24N42338 1286.518Acton Bridge F CS221

M & H Smith 2 2 4289 1039 GB24C72033 1285.077Middlewich F CS322

K Atherton 2 36 9113 1297 GB24Z27310 1281.889Earlestown F CN2023

K Atherton 2 36 18113 1297 GB24Z27312 1280.694Earlestown F CN2124

Mr E Taylor 2 5 3491 569 GB24B13627 1280.029Acton Bridge F CS425

R & B Smith 2 28 34107 1391 GB24C72285 1276.942Earlestown F CN2226

M & H Smith 2 4 189 1039 GB24B13635 1271.434Middlewich F CS527

Parkinson & Wilkinson 2 3 2388 1457 GB24N02757 1267.092Middlewich F CS628

W Buxton 2 33 23110 530 GB24C22489 1265.650Leigh & Atherton N2329

W Buxton 2 33 24110 530 GB24A54757 1265.510Leigh & Atherton N2430

JJ Stewart 2 25 24104 875 GB24C72364 1264.890Cheshire F CN2531

Mr G Rutter 2 29 14107 38 GB24S45742 1262.158Sankey Bridges H N2632

Naylor Bros 2 33 44110 241 GB24C72085 1260.887Earlestown F CN2733

S Brown 2 32 21108 1707 GB24B53018 1258.848Earlestown F CN2834

S Brown 2 32 37108 1707 GB24B13387 1256.649Earlestown F CN2935

AJ THORNLEY 2 9 1092 70 GB24N39557 1254.123Rudheath W M H S736

Mr E Taylor 2 8 1291 569 GB24C72168 1253.736Acton Bridge F CS837

Mr E Taylor 2 8 1491 569  GB24B13628 1253.410Acton Bridge F CS938

J Mills 2 33 20108 1754 GB24B52989 1251.091Earlestown F CN3039

A Smith 2 33 8108 1483 GB24B53051 1250.956Earlestown F CN3140

22 246 Members  sent BirdsNorth 22 214 Members  sent BirdsSouth



R23-Cheltenham-YB3 flown on 09/09/2024

Liberation Time 13 : 0 : 0 PM

* Club Top 3 *

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North West Wind44 460 Members  sent Birds

Acton Bridge F C

Earlestown F C

Halmerend F C Kingsway H S

Leigh & Atherton H S

Middlewich F C

Rudheath W M H S

Ashton in Mak H S

Greenbank

Runcorn D H S

Frodsham H S

Sankey Bridges H S

Lostock

Cheshire F C

Newton F C

Lymm F C

Tyldesley I C

Wrinehill H S

St Helens F C

1371.741Mr & Mrs Hickman1

1360.246Mr & Mrs Hickman2

1356.286Mr & Mrs Hickman3

3 71Members sent Birds

1329.366W & P Brown1

1329.059W & P Brown2

1328.598W & P Brown3

11 103Members sent Birds

1229.885Mainwaring &Simpkin1

1189.152C Gill2

1188.450C Gill3

3 15Members sent Birds

1265.650W Buxton1

1265.510W Buxton2

1229.310W Buxton3

3 22Members sent Birds

1300.088M & H Smith1

1285.077M & H Smith2

1271.434M & H Smith3

4 40Members sent Birds

1254.123AJ THORNLEY1

1233.902AJ THORNLEY2

1224.266AJ THORNLEY3

4 32Members sent Birds

1007.371Mark Kneale1

1006.524Mark Kneale2

1 2Members sent Birds

1414.923R Lunt1

1413.797R Lunt2

1413.609R Lunt3

2 74Members sent Birds

1262.158Mr G Rutter1

1240.818Mr G Rutter2

1221.374Mr G Rutter3

5 44Members sent Birds

1264.890JJ Stewart1

1132.017JJ Stewart2

1031.974JJ Stewart3

1 3Members sent Birds

1219.416J Smith1

1212.639Mr & Mrs N Shaw2

1190.969J Smith3

7 54Members sent Birds

Steven Harvey (Federation Secretary)

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"



R23-Cheltenham-YB3 flown on 09/09/2024

Liberation Time 13 : 0 : 0 PM

* Top 20 * NORTH *

Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North West Wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub

M Y H M S

22 246 Members  sent BirdsNorth

result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"
Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

R Lunt 2 5 32100 1620 GB24C721241 1414.923Lymm F CN1

R Lunt 2 5 38100 1620 GB24D140142 1413.797Lymm F CN2

R Lunt 2 5 39100 1620 GB24C721263 1413.609Lymm F CN3

R Lunt 2 5 39100 1620 GB24D140964 1413.608Lymm F CN4

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 10 10101 795 GB24D146865 1371.741Acton Bridge F CN5

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 11 16101 795  GB24D146636 1360.246Acton Bridge F CN6

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 11 39101 795 GB24D145527 1356.286Acton Bridge F CN7

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 13 30101 795  GB24D146948 1337.491Acton Bridge F CN8

A Roberts 2 16 7102 1647 GB24D143639 1330.969Lymm F CN9

W & P Brown 2 24 8108 1526 WHU24F2295010 1329.366Earlestown F CN10

W & P Brown 2 24 10108 1526 GB24B5326411 1329.059Earlestown F CN11

W & P Brown 2 24 13108 1526 GB24B5326512 1328.598Earlestown F CN12

R & B Smith 2 23 0107 1391 GB24C7228913 1326.650Earlestown F CN13

R & B Smith 2 23 54107 1391 GB24C7228414 1318.353Earlestown F CN14

R & B Smith 2 23 57107 1391 GB24C7228815 1317.895Earlestown F CN15

W & P Brown 2 25 42108 1526 GB24C7204816 1315.072Earlestown F CN16

A Roberts 2 18 32102 1647 GB24D1438017 1307.750Lymm F CN17

A Roberts 2 19 21102 1647 GB24D1418818 1300.086Lymm F CN18

A Roberts 2 19 22102 1647 GB24D1417419 1299.931Lymm F CN19

K Atherton 2 36 9113 1297 GB24Z2731020 1281.889Earlestown F CN20



R23-Cheltenham-YB3 flown on 09/09/2024

Liberation Time 13 : 0 : 0 PM

* Top 20 * SOUTH *

Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North West Wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub

M Y H M S

22 214 Members  sent BirdsSouth

result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"
Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

M & H Smith 2 1 1789 1039 GB24B745241 1300.088Middlewich F CS1

Mr E Taylor 2 4 5691 569 GB24N423382 1286.518Acton Bridge F CS2

M & H Smith 2 2 4289 1039 GB24C720333 1285.077Middlewich F CS3

Mr E Taylor 2 5 3491 569 GB24B136274 1280.029Acton Bridge F CS4

M & H Smith 2 4 189 1039 GB24B136355 1271.434Middlewich F CS5

Parkinson & Wilkinson 2 3 2388 1457 GB24N027576 1267.092Middlewich F CS6

AJ THORNLEY 2 9 1092 70 GB24N395577 1254.123Rudheath W M H S7

Mr E Taylor 2 8 1291 569 GB24C721688 1253.736Acton Bridge F CS8

Mr E Taylor 2 8 1491 569  GB24B136289 1253.410Acton Bridge F CS9

AJ THORNLEY 2 11 1792 70 GB24C7513110 1233.902Rudheath W M H S10

Mainwaring &Simpkin 1 53 1079 142 GB24C7233811 1229.885Halmerend F CS11

AJ THORNLEY 2 12 1992 70 GB24N3956512 1224.266Rudheath W M H S12

Parkinson & Wilkinson 2 7 4888 1457 GB24A0045813 1223.302Middlewich F CS13

J Smith 1 49 3375 1587 GB24C7218814 1219.416Wrinehill H SS14

AJ THORNLEY 2 12 5492 70 GB24N3955815 1218.892Rudheath W M H S15

M & H Smith 2 9 2389 1039 GB24A5582816 1218.696Middlewich F CS16

Parkinson & Wilkinson 2 8 1788 1457 GB24C1292617 1218.693Middlewich F CS17

D Lowe 2 16 1394 64 GB24C7521818 1215.011Rudheath W M H S18

Mr & Mrs N Shaw 1 57 2680 1607 GB24N2363919 1212.639Wrinehill H SS19

P & D Latham 2 9 1088 1575 GB24D1886420 1211.265Middlewich F CS20



MCF Gold Ring Cheltenham flown on 09/09/2024

Liberation Time: 13 : 0 : 0 PM

* Federation * Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire FederationNorth West Wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col     S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityPrizesClub

M Y H M S

 

R Lunt 2 5 32100 1620 GB24C72124 1414.923Lymm F CN11

R Lunt 2 5 39100 1620 GB24C72126 1413.609Lymm F C £600.00N22

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 13 46101 795 GB24C72030 1334.824Acton Bridge F C £350.00N33

R Lunt 2 13 19100 1620 GB24C72121 1332.317Lymm F C £250.00N44

R & B Smith 2 23 0107 1391 GB24C72289 1326.650Earlestown F C £150.00N55

R & B Smith 2 23 54107 1391 GB24C72284 1318.353Earlestown F C £125.00N66

R & B Smith 2 23 57107 1391 GB24C72288 1317.895Earlestown F C £100.00N77

W & P Brown 2 25 42108 1526 GB24C72048 1315.072Earlestown F C £90.00N88

R Lunt 2 15 6100 1620 GB24C72127 1314.730Lymm F C £80.00N99

W & P Brown 2 25 45108 1526 GB24C72043 1314.621Earlestown F C £70.00N1010

W & P Brown 2 25 48108 1526 GB24C72045 1314.170Earlestown F C £60.00N1111

W & P Brown 2 25 54108 1526 GB24C72042 1313.269Earlestown F C £50.00N1212

R Lunt 2 15 18100 1620 GB24C72128 1312.786Lymm F C £25.00N1313

W & P Brown 2 26 52108 1526 GB24C72044 1304.626Earlestown F CN1414

W & P Brown 2 27 4108 1526 GB24C72050 1302.851Earlestown F CN1515

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 17 30101 795 GB24C72021 1298.582Acton Bridge F CN1616

R Lunt 2 17 27100 1620 GB24C72125 1292.252Lymm F CN1717

M & H Smith 2 2 4289 1039 GB24C72033 1285.077Middlewich F CS118

R & B Smith 2 28 34107 1391 GB24C72285 1276.942Earlestown F CN1819

JJ Stewart 2 25 24104 875 GB24C72364 1264.890Cheshire F CN1920

R & B Smith 2 30 8107 1391 GB24C72281 1263.617Earlestown F CN2021

R & B Smith 2 30 8107 1391 GB24C72286 1263.616Earlestown F CN2122

Naylor Bros 2 33 44110 241 GB24C72085 1260.887Earlestown F CN2223

Mr E Taylor 2 8 1291 569 GB24C72168 1253.736Acton Bridge F CS224

R & B Smith 2 31 0107 1391 GB24C72282 1248.099Earlestown F CN2325

R & B Smith 2 32 4107 1391 GB24C72287 1247.552Earlestown F CN2426

Mr G Rutter 2 31 48107 38 GB24C72328 1240.818Sankey Bridges H SN2527

A Moore 2 38 58111 305 GB24C72308 1230.847Earlestown F CN2628

Mainwaring &Simpkin 1 53 1079 142 GB24C72338 1229.885Halmerend F CS329

R & B Smith 2 34 40107 1391 GB24C72290 1226.580Earlestown F CN2730

J Smith 1 49 3375 1587 GB24C72188 1219.416Wrinehill H SS431

Gold Ring Birds Were liberated at 13:00 in a North West Wind 79 birds from a possible 339 returned in race time 

   £1100.00



M & H Smith 2 9 4089 1039 GB24C72039 1216.033Middlewich F CS532

Jones Bros & K Jones 2 10 1289 1163 GB24C72359 1212.005Acton Bridge F CS633

Arnold & Johnson 2 40 20109 438 GB24C72101 1199.239Earlestown F CN2834

W & P Brown 2 40 46108 1526 GB24C72041 1191.827Earlestown F CN2935

Rice & Abbott 2 40 48108 1486 GB24C72256 1191.331Earlestown F CN3036

C Gill 1 52 5076 416 GB24C72184 1189.152Halmerend F CS737

M & H Smith 2 13 3789 1039 GB24C72040 1180.085Middlewich F CS838

Mainwaring &Simpkin 1 58 179 142 GB24C72339 1179.342Halmerend F CS939

R & B Smith 2 41 23107 1391 GB24C72283 1175.530Earlestown F CN3140

P Wilcox 2 40 8105 490 GB24C72200 1157.108Sankey Bridges H SN3241

Mr G Rutter 2 43 34107 38 GB24C72330 1151.557Sankey Bridges H SN3342

K Owen 2 41 5105 162 GB24C72298 1148.238Earlestown F CN3443

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 36 3101 795 GB24C72024 1144.217Acton Bridge F CN3544

Rice & Abbott 2 47 46108 1486 GB24C72260 1141.860Earlestown F CN3645

J Smith 1 57 875 1587 GB24C72189 1140.470Wrinehill H SS1046

P & D Latham 2 17 5488 1575 GB24C72223 1134.554Middlewich F CS1147

JJ Stewart 2 42 28104 875 GB24C72350 1132.017Cheshire F CN3748

Jones Bros & K Jones 2 19 3989 1163 GB24C72351 1129.989Acton Bridge F CS1249

A Smith 2 50 45108 1483 GB24C72247 1121.892Earlestown F CN3850

S Brown 2 51 46108 1707 GB24C72273 1116.549Earlestown F CN3951

J+B Oakley 2 4 1678 1297 GB24C72065 1115.158Wrinehill H SS1352

J+B Oakley 2 4 2478 1297 GB24C72056 1113.963Wrinehill H SS1453

Arnold & Johnson 2 52 47109 438 GB24C72105 1112.827Earlestown F CN4054

Jones Bros & K Jones 2 22 989 1163 GB24C72352 1110.116Acton Bridge F CS1555

Mr & Mrs N Shaw 2 8 2580 1607 GB24C72057 1108.945Wrinehill H SS1656

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 41 30101 795 GB24C72025 1105.604Acton Bridge F CN4157

A Smith 2 54 17108 1483 GB24C72249 1099.147Earlestown F CN4258

Jones Bros & K Jones 2 25 3889 1163 GB24C72354 1083.564Acton Bridge F CS1759

N & S Harvey 2 4 4776 758 GB24C72207 1078.013Halmerend F CS1860

A Smith 2 57 59108 1483 GB24C72248 1076.297Earlestown F CN4361

Mr & Mrs Hickman 2 49 37101 795 GB24C72023 1052.697Acton Bridge F CN4462

J+B Oakley 2 12 4878 1297 GB24C72066 1043.502Wrinehill H SS1963

G Grundy 3 11 26112 1046 GB24C72196 1035.160Leigh & Atherton H SN4564

JJ Stewart 2 58 13104 875 GB24C72347 1031.974Cheshire F CN4665

Mr E Taylor 2 37 2091 569 GB24C72170 1021.583Acton Bridge F CS2066

K Burke 2 42 1594 294 GB24C72194 1021.477Rudheath W M H SS2167

Mark Kneale 2 58 8101 1720 GB24C72366 1007.552Runcorn D H SN4768

Mark Kneale 2 58 17101 1720 GB24C72367 1006.705Runcorn D H SN4869

N & S Harvey 2 15 4976 758 GB24C72210 990.438Halmerend F CS2270



K Owen 3 10 34105 162 GB24C72292 970.589Earlestown F CN4971

K Owen 3 12 3105 162 GB24C72299 963.093Earlestown F CN5072

J+B Oakley 2 28 3278 1297 GB24C72069 932.969Wrinehill H SS2373

Mr & Mrs N Shaw 2 33 2380 1607 GB24C72058 928.439Wrinehill H SS2474

P Wilcox 3 32 33105 490 GB24C72198 871.752Sankey Bridges H SN5175

N & S Harvey 2 48 3176 758 GB24C72208 798.247Halmerend F CS2576

J+B Oakley 3 6 1378 1297 GB24C72062 744.171Wrinehill H SS2677

P & D Latham 3 39 988 1575 GB24C72222 713.917Middlewich F CS2778

AJ THORNLEY 3 54 2092 70 GB24C72164 691.281Rudheath W M H SS2879

£3,050.00

result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264    www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Steven Harvey    (Federation Secretary)


